Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Layne Davis 141 - Age 40-49 1 M 06:20.309  19:41.240
2 Craig Hicks 113 - Age 40-49 2 M 06:41.809  20:48.020
3  Matthew Howe 232 - Age 12-14 3 M 06:46.468  21:02.490
4  Drew Roesler 210 1 Age 12-14 4 M 06:52.878  21:22.400
5 Nick Brokaw 219 2 Age 12-14 5 M 06:55.576  21:30.780
6 Nathan Chudej 234 3 Age 12-14 6 M 07:20.003  22:46.650
7 Ryan McCallum 212 1 Age 15-19 7 M 07:20.206  22:47.280
8 Julie Tinney 220 - Age 30-39 1 F 07:22.022 22:52.920
9 Luke Gordon 263 1 Age 20-29 8 M 07:27.109  23:08.720
10 Katie Weedn 361 - Age 11 and Under 2 F 07:39.459 23:47.080
11 Brad Tinney 221 4 Age 12-14 9 M 07:39.910 23:48.480
12 James Gutierrez 136 1 Age 40-49 10 M 07:43.129 23:58.480
13 Jared Worthen 443 2 Age 15-19 11 M 07:45.409  24:05.560
14 Nathan Hullinger 425 5 Age 12-14 12 M 07:48.661 24:15.660
15 Tianna Stolp 385 - Age 11 and Under 3 F 07:49.981 24:19.760
16 Greg Stolp 384 2 Age 40-49 13 M 07:51.533  24:24.580
17 Samantha Lasher 203 1 Age 15-19 4 F 07:53.599  24:31.000
18 Lance Kotter 257 6 Age 12-14 14 M 07:53.899  24:31.930
19  Alex Goode 215 1 Age 12-14 5 F 07:54.115  24:32.600
20 Joe Lovelace 249 7 Age 12-14 15 M 07:54.298  24:33.170
21 Kerry Lindorfer 266 1 Age 50-59 16 M 07:56.294  24:39.370
22 Greg Sollars 111 1 Age 30-39 17 M 07:56.607  24:40.340
23 Molly Bradbury 242 2 Age 15-19 6 F 08:01.281 24:54.860
24 Sue Lovelace 248 1 Age 40-49 7 F 08:02.756  24:59.440
25 Paul Pascal 102 3 Age 40-49 18 M  08:08.851 25:18.370
26 Davis Plumlee 358 1 Age 11 and Under 19 M 08:10.547 25:23.640
27 Bennett Christensen 15 2 Age 11and Under 20 M 08:13.554  25:32.980
28 Tracy Jackson 127 2 Age 40-49 8 F 08:19.684  25:52.020
29 Ellie Hanousek 373 1 Age 11 and Under 9 F 08:25.480 26:10.020
30 Brent Lusk 244 4 Age 40-49 21 M 08:26.455  26:13.050
31 Chantay Gress 245 1 Age 20-29 10 F 08:26.671 26:13.720
32 Jeff Roesler 211 5 Age 40-49 22 M 08:26.922  26:14.500
33 Asher Wheelock 200 3 Age11andUnder 23 M 08:32.824  26:32.830
34 William Rainey 223 8 Age 12-14 24 M 08:36.149  26:43.160
35 Austin Patrick 12 9 Age 12-14 25 M 08:42.560 27:03.070
36 Kendra Kotter 258 3 Age 15-19 11 F 0842795 27:03.800
37 Kraig McGee 206 2 Age 30-39 26 M 08:43.210 27:05.090
38 Gordon Milford 114 6 Age 40-49 27 M 08:50.744  27:28.490
39 Steve Bradbury 243 2 Age 50-59 28 M 08:52.547  27:34.090
40 Kara McGee 204 1 Age 30-39 12 F 08:52.875 27:35.110
41  Roman Carlson 145 10 Age 12-14 29 M 08:57.907  27:50.740
42 Bradie Fillmore 413 2  Age11andUnder 13 F 08:58.439 27:52.390
43 Tamara Fredrickson 256 3 Age 40-49 14 F 08:58.822  27:53.580
44 Ryan Carlson 146 3 Age 30-39 30 M 08:59.153  27:54.610
45 Brooke Hanonsek 372 3 Age11andUnder 15 F 09:00.093 27:57.530
46 Katie Hampton 362 4  Age11andUnder 16 F 09:01.233  28:01.070
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

First Name Last Name
Gerald Simpson
Ben Johnson
Nolan Pollock
Debbie Greber
Hannah Feaney
Maurico Jaramillo
Jessica Hutchinson
Bill Shultz
Amaya Hallenberger
Patti Tobias
Lucas Jaramillo
Kylie Poppin
Joel Poppin
Davis Cross
Shelley Shultz
Mary Hoey

Kim Fuisting
Michael Ide
Katrina Inch
Ashtyn Kesner
Jonathan Burke
MacKenzie EauClaire
Maeve Strausser
Chris Strausser
Nick Clements
Ryan Williams
Justin Liddle
Katherine Grimmett
Amy Shaw
Sarah Butler
Jim Rudolph
Kraig McGee
Brian Walker
Sara Walker
Sonja Rone
Quinn Shultz
Emily Smith
Stephanie  Crocker
Olive Swan
Marisa Hendrix
Mackenzie Keating
Mayson Schaff
Mia Bunker
Kevin Bunker
Sophia Scharfen
Donald Schaff
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Bib
250
260
218
227
418
132
233
323
402
255
133
228
229

324
206
158
222
267
319
120
134
238
239
108
156
28
252
207
208
214
217
236
237
122
325
405
216
352
251
370
381
437
142
131
380

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 12-14
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59
Age 12-14
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 12-14
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

31
32
33
17
18
34
19
35
20
21
36
22
37
38
23
24
25
39
26
27
40
41
28
42
43
44
45
29
30
31
46
47
48
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
49
42
50

Pace
09:01.484
09:02.717
09:03.187
09:03.426
09:06.317
09:07.907
09:09.404
09:10.290
09:11.906
09:12.717
09:12.917
09:13.664
09:14.649
09:14.920
09:17.991
09:22.708
09:38.677
09:38.954
09:40.631
09:41.864
09:42.090
09:42.350
09:42.605
09:42.827
09:46.249
09:53.046
09:53.554
09:58.268
09:59.652
09:59.913
10:01.294
10:05.370
10:15.441
10:15.934
10:18.397
10:26.281
10:33.493
10:33.757
10:35.821
10:37.695
10:39.585
10:41.330
10:47.547
10:47.730
10:47.946
10:48.741

Clock Time
28:01.850
28:05.680
28:07.140
28:07.880
28:16.860
28:21.800
28:26.450
28:29.200
28:34.220
28:36.740
28:37.360
28:39.680
28:42.740
28:43.580
28:53.120
29:07.770
29:57.370
29:58.230
30:03.440
30:07.270
30:07.970
30:08.780
30:09.570
30:10.260
30:20.890
30:42.000
30:43.580
30:58.220
31:02.520
31:03.330
31:07.620
31:20.280
31:51.560
31:53.090
32:00.740
32:25.230
32:47.630
32:48.450
32:54.860
33:00.680
33:06.550
33:11.970
33:31.280
33:31.850
33:32.520
33:34.990
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Place
OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

First Name Last Name

Annelle
Ben
ANne
Madeline
Craig
Brett
Avery
Reagan
Dinu
Michelle
Carolyn
Abby
Madison
Rebecca
Jillie
Hawke
Sandra
Joe
Tania
Pauline
Shellby
Ambrazia
Kori
Scott
Lauren
Sara
Isabel
Sandra
Sarah
Elizabeth
Elisabeth
James
Lucy Clark
Meghan
Erika
Hayden
Adelaide
Morgan
Abby
Megan
Niki
Renee
Dave
Emma
Julie
Alex

Congdon
Arnzen
Garner
Garner
Arnzen
Herrick
Wolf
Badger
Wolf
Ketchum
Badger
Kesling
Maynard
Crosswith
Herrold
Wheelock
Matts
Fyan
Clements
Finkbeiner
Watkins
Hansen
Quick
Quick
Braley
Murphy
Forbes
Braley
Dean
Dean
Page
Page
Singer
Lowe
Johnson
Jones
Lyke
Clinkscale
Sessions
Hawkins
Nelson
Smith
Smith
Miller
Johnson
Seaman
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Bib
436
241
106
390
240
334
359
316
360
116
317
445
340
343
427
201
123
261
107
376
378
392
393
394
129
351
353
128
143
246
336
337
442
368
307
311
308
331
326
444
202
404
406
391

155

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
15
4
5
16
10
17
18
19
8
20
9
21
22
3
23
15
10
11
6
24
25
26
27
12
28
29
30
11
31
7
32
13
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
41
14
42
5
43

Division
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
43
51
44
45
52
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
53
56
54
57
58
59
60
61
55
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
56
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
57
79
80
81

Pace
10:51.880
10:56.011
10:56.912
10:57.112
10:57.621
11:08.519
11:08.683
11:09.105
11:09.288
11:09.498
11:09.884
11:10.290
11:15.731
11:15.908
11:17.370
11:19.305
11:22.122
11:22.321
11:28.661
11:37.569
11:38.210
11:40.493
11:40.863
11:41.104
11:41.394
11:41.594
11:42.228
11:42.479
11:51.069
11:51.269
11:52.711
11:52.920
11:55.084
11:59.788
12:00.042
12:00.705
12:01.307
12:06.665
12:08.168
12:09.498
12:17.579
12:24.173
12:25.518
12:25.934
12:26.932
12:30.161

Clock Time

33:44.740
33:57.570
34:00.370
34:00.990
34:02.570
34:36.420
34:36.930
34:38.240
34:38.810
34:39.460
34:40.660
34:41.920
34:58.820
34:59.370
35:03.910
35:09.920
35:18.670
35:19.290
35:38.980
36:06.650
36:08.640
36:15.730
36:16.880
36:17.630
36:18.530
36:19.150
36:21.120
36:21.900
36:48.580
36:49.200
36:53.680
36:54.330
37:01.050
37:15.660
37:16.450
37:18.510
37:20.380
37:37.020
37:41.690
37:45.820
38:10.920
38:31.400
38:35.580
38:36.870
38:39.970
38:50.000
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Place

OA
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

First Name Last Name

Madison
Audrey
Lindsey
Natalie
John
Katelyn
Simon
Devon
Isabelle
Katie
Lisa
Cassie
Lori
Catherine
Randall
Hadley
Jan
McKinly
Jenna
Payton
Hadley
Serina
Jill
Emma
Madeline
Ann
Katie
Sarah
Victoria
Perla
Cathy
Maren
Emma
Denise
Kristin
Emily
Kelsey
Wendy
Tayler
Jeri
Michelle
Kelsi
Riley
Anna
Lydia
Jenny

Crum
Long
Fillmore
Viehweg
Viehweg
Lovett
Lovett
Burleigh
Bowman
Shelley
Harp
May
Delmas
Boyd
Boyd
Reeves
Reeves
Gerlach
Cullen
Lopez
Pennisi
berrigan
Singer
DeAngeli
Plumlee
DeAngeli
Durkin
Winery
Fox

Fox
Winery
Johnson
Bowman
Johnson
Bowman
Bartlett
Drayton
Madsen
Looney
Looney
Hibbert
Nichols
Hatten
Jussel
Muhlstein
Young
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Bib
264
265
412
430
431
367
109
333
335
321
310
421
383
434
117
354
125
318
320
403
422
159
441
356
357
259
101
330
137
138
329
408
388
409
389
364
365
366
119
118
398
375
374
225
348
304

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
44  Age 11 and Under
6 Age 12-14
7 Age 12-14
45  Age 11 and Under
5 Age 50-59
46  Age 11 and Under
15 Age 30-39
47  Age 11 and Under

48
49
12
50
13
51
16
52
1
53
54
55
56
57
14
58
59
15
60
61
62
8
63
64
65
16
9
66
67
68
69
10
70
71
72
73
74
5

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

82
83
84
85
58
86
59
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
60
94
61
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Pace
12:31.768
12:32.695
12:38.680
12:38.947
12:41.536
12:41.819
12:42.463
12:44.028
12:44.543
12:54.050
12:55.953
12:57.885
12:59.363
12:59.594
13:04.063
13:04.298
13:04.517
13:04.794
13:10.480
13:10.705
13:17.344
13:19.231
13:19.755
13:20.026
13:30.106
13:30.354
13:31.684
13:33.039
13:33.757
13:33.983
13:34.253
13:34.495
13:45.473
13:45.695
13:46.581
13:50.615
13:56.684
13:57.675
13:59.353
14:04.704
14:13.216
14:15.522
14:15.988
14:16.758
14:18.995
14:23.162

Clock Time

38:54.990
38:57.870
39:16.460
39:17.290
39:25.330
39:26.210
39:28.210
39:33.070
39:34.670
40:04.200
40:10.110
40:16.110
40:20.700
40:21.420
40:35.300
40:36.030
40:36.710
40:37.570
40:55.230
40:55.930
41:16.550
41:22.410
41:24.040
41:24.880
41:56.190
41:56.960
42:01.090
42:05.300
42:07.530
42:08.230
42:09.070
42:09.820
42:43.920
42:44.610
42:47.360
42:59.890
43:18.740
43:21.820
43:27.030
43:43.650
44:10.090
44:17.250
44:18.700
44:21.090
44:28.040
44:40.980

Page 4 of 6



Place
OA
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

First Name
Mikaela
Maddie
Anna
Jazmyn
Daisy
Shirley
Nelly
Charmayne
Rachel
Sara
Riley
Emma
Leslie
Abby
Rhonda
Emily
Claire
Darby

Kat
Tammy
Mary
Savannah
Samantha
Matthew
Jenna
Debbie
Jessica
Sophie
Cooper
Olivia
Kalyn
Emma
Mreanne
Tausha
Kayla

Lori

Tania
Laura

Mia

Eric
Catherine
Lizzy
Madison
Lindsay
Stephanie
Irma

Last Name
Suarez
Schriever
Schriever
Haskin
Wolfe
Mariatis
Hibbert
Hibbert
Madsen
Ballantyne
Shultz
Ballantyne
Scharfer
Cross
Holder
Rhymer
Jussel
McBrida
Parker
Schaff
Jussel
Luchini
Behner
Joslin
Rubelt
Rubelt
Mueller
Worthen
Hullinger
Hullinger
Lopez
Hullinger
Grondahl
Grondahl
Hansen
Hansen
Palacios
Nielson
Straubhar
Straubhar
Dillon
Cross
Robbins
Atkinson
Cross
Atkinson
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Bib
151
428
429
377
379
400
397
399
407
135
328
327
130
346
446
435
350
349
312
382
224
115
355
235
341
342
124
371
424
426
322
423
386
387
420
410
148
147
432
433
231
345
338
140
344
139

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
75
76
8
77
78
1
79
17
80
81
82
83
11
84
12
85
86
87
13
14
18
88
89
17
90
19
91
92
18
93
94
95
96
20
5
21
97
6
98
12
99
100
101
102
15
22

Division
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

5/3/2008

Place

Sex
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
62
147
148
149
150
63
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
64
161
162
163
164
165
166

(74
)

X

Pace
14:23.400
14:23.867
14:32.032
14:32.289
14:36.381
14:36.864
14:37.080
14:37.350
14:58.220
15:08.799
15:10.267
15:11.153
15:12.704
15:12.891
15:13.110
15:22.344
15:27.334
15:27.589
15:36.159
15:36.365
15:37.212
15:37.563
15:44.082
15:44.733
15:45.064
15:46.768
15:58.129
15:59.060
16:02.254
16:02.450
16:02.766
16:03.033
16:03.432
16:03.835
16:05.019
16:05.412
16:33.995
16:55.866
16:56.030
16:59.913
17:18.696
17:37.869
17:38.055
18:28.938
19:27.041
19:31.603

Clock Time

44:41.720
44:43.170
45:08.530
45:09.330
45:22.040
45:23.540
45:24.210
45:25.050
46:29.870
47:02.730
47:07.290
47:10.040
47:14.860
47:15.440
47:16.120
47:44.800
48:00.300
48:01.090
48:27.710
48:28.350
48:30.980
48:32.070
48:52.320
48:54.340
48:55.370
49:00.660
49:35.950
49:38.840
49:48.760
49:49.370
49:50.350
49:51.180
49:52.420
49:53.670
49:57.350
49:58.570
51:27.350
52:35.280
52:35.790
52:47.850
53:46.190
54:45.740
54:46.320
57:24.360
1:00:24.830
1:00:39.000
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Place

OA

231

232
233
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Makena Cecill
Stephanie  Cecil
Taylor Caballero
Gabrielle Howard
Alisha Anderson
Janet Anderson
Isabel Brady
Sarah Dean
Kayla Bailey
Olivia Robinson
Anna Rule
Carley Ross
Debra Hisaw-keating
Meghan Gillies
Kim Fuisting
Dennis Dillon
Hannah Reynolds
Kevin Bunker
Megan Coburn
Hannah Miller
Grace Mitchell
Mike Mitchell
Kasidy Yoshida
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Bib
438
439
440
363
303
302
213
449
396
157
395
209
369
339
268
230
401
262
332
313
314
315
347

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
103
23
104
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

167

168

169
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
20:11.829
20:16.130
20:26.401
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

1:02:43.940
1:02:57.300
1:03:29.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
Erin
Jennifer
Katrina
Stan
Scott
Gage
Amanda
Katrina
Shelby
Clive
Emily
Abby
Meredith
Bonita
Kayla
Ada
Jack
Tim
Kelly
Sean
Ylonda
Kim
Laree
Melissa
Mandi
Carlett
Rachelle
Susan
Ken
Shelly
Bonnie
Cindy
Colleen
Marlene
Nick
Joe
Claudia
Jana
Cathi
Jacque
Todd
Malori
Rebecca
Lucy
Sherry
Richard
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Last Name
Lindorfer
Christensen
Basye
Olson
Christensen
Sollors
Alvaro
Bradbury
Marlin
Strong
Marlin
Hansen
Marlin
Hammer
Schonberger
Palacios
Wiley
Hawkins
Cross
Cross
Hays
Meacham
Goodman
Wallace
Wallace
Bernard
Bernard
Haverson
Wiley
Hawkins
Wiley
Jordan
Copeland
Hansen
Gawron
Gawron
Borgna
Straubhar
Elliott
Parenti
Elliott
Basye
Orahood
Maestas
Maestas
Toynton

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib

17
305

16
110

20
416
18
415
411
414
14
150
309
24
254

226
10
301
300
25
26
126
22
253
23
103
419
417
105
104
153
121
247
149
29
306
154
448
447
144

5K Walk

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+
Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 12-14
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
09:54.057
10:48.162
11:08.912
11:40.673
11:40.673
11:48.506
11:54.878
12:15.976
12:32.917
12:44.839
13:17.582
13:18.606
13:32.817
14:04.968
14:16.223
14:23.645
14:37.682
14:56.372
14:56.668
14:57.402
15:00.171
15:01.848
15:02.183
15:02.637
15:05.576
15:08.094
15:08.480
15:13.947
15:23.020
15:26.832
15:27.090
15:27.878
15:28.187
16:17.479
16:17.698
16:18.084
17:00.087
17:20.277
18:08.487
18:11.745
18:12.141
18:37.315
19:54.868
20:11.555
20:15.866
20:53.793

Clock Time
30:45.140
33:33.190
34:37.640
36:16.289
36:16.290
36:40.620
37:00.410
38:05.940
38:58.560
39:35.590
41:17.290
41:20.470
42:04.610
43:44.470
44:19.430
44:42.480
45:26.080
46:24.130
46:25.050
46:27.330
46:35.930
46:41.140
46:42.180
46:43.590
46:52.720
47:00.540
47:01.740
47:18.720
47:46.900
47:58.740
47:59.540
48:01.990
48:02.950
50:36.050
50:36.730
50:37.930
52:48.390
53:51.100
56:20.840
56:30.960
56:32.190
57:50.380

1:01:51.260

1:02:43.090
1:02:56.480
1:04:54.280
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Mary Knutson
DNF Linda Alexander
DNF Carter Wahl
DNF Stephanie  Olson
DNF Anita Bumgarner
DNF Carissa Wahl
DNF Brie Sandow

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
27 DNF Age 40-49
21 DNF Age 50-59
19 DNF Age 11 and Under
13 DNF Age 30-39
12 DNF Age 60-69
11 DNF Age 30-39
152 DNF Age 20-29
5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

mMmmTmmZ T

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name
F Katie
Tianna
Ellie
Bradie
Brooke
Katie
Hannah
Amaya
Ashtyn
Quinn
Emily
Olive
Mackenzie
Mayson
Mia
Sophia
Annelle
Madeline
Brett
Avery
Reagan
Michelle
Abby
Madison
Jillie
Pauline
Shellby
Ambrazia
Kori
Lauren
Sara
Isabel
Sarah
Elisabeth
Lucy Clark
Meghan
Erika
Hayden
Adelaide
Morgan
Abby
Megan
Renee
Emma
Alex
Madison
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5K Run
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Weedn 361
Stolp 385
Hanousek 373
Fillmore 413
Hanonsek 372
Hampton 362
Feaney 418
Hallenberger 402
Kesner 319
Shultz 325
Smith 405
Swan 352
Keating 370
Schaff 381
Bunker 437
Scharfen 131
Congdon 436
Garner 390
Herrick 334
Wolf 359
Badger 316
Ketchum 116
Kesling 445
Maynard 340
Herrold 427
Finkbeiner 376
Watkins 378
Hansen 392
Quick 393
Braley 129
Murphy 351
Forbes 353
Dean 143
Page 336
Singer 442
Lowe 368
Johnson 307
Jones 311
Lyke 308
Clinkscale 331
Sessions 326
Hawkins 444
Smith 404
Miller 391
Seaman 155
Crum 264
5/3/2008

Place Place

OA
10
15
29
42
45
46
51
55
66
82
83
85
87
88
89
91
93
96
98
99
100
102
104
105
107
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
121
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
136
138
139

Sex
2
3
9

13
15
16
18
20
27
34
35
37
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
50
52
53
55
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
81
82

Pace
07:39.459
07:49.981
08:25.480
08:58.439
09:00.093
09:01.233
09:06.317
09:11.906
09:41.864
10:26.281
10:33.493
10:35.821
10:39.585
10:41.330
10:47.547
10:47.946
10:51.880
10:57.112
11:08.519
11:08.683
11:09.105
11:09.498
11:10.290
11:15.731
11:17.370
11:37.569
11:38.210
11:40.493
11:40.863
11:41.394
11:41.594
11:42.228
11:51.069
11:52.711
11:55.084
11:59.788
12:00.042
12:00.705
12:01.307
12:06.665
12:08.168
12:09.498
12:24.173
12:25.934
12:30.161
12:31.768

Clock Time
23:47.080
24:19.760
26:10.020
27:52.390
27:57.530
28:01.070
28:16.860
28:34.220
30:07.270
32:25.230
32:47.630
32:54.860
33:06.550
33:11.970
33:31.280
33:32.520
33:44.740
34:00.990
34:36.420
34:36.930
34:38.240
34:39.460
34:41.920
34:58.820
35:03.910
36:06.650
36:08.640
36:15.730
36:16.880
36:18.530
36:19.150
36:21.120
36:48.580
36:53.680
37:01.050
37:15.660
37:16.450
37:18.510
37:20.380
37:37.020
37:41.690
37:45.820
38:31.400
38:36.870
38:50.000
38:54.990
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name
F Natalie
Katelyn
Devon
Isabelle
Katie
Cassie
Catherine
Hadley
McKinly
Jenna
Payton
Hadley
Serina
Emma
Madeline
Katie
Sarah
Victoria
Cathy
Maren
Emma
Emily
Kelsey
Wendy
Tayler
Michelle
Kelsi
Riley
Anna
Lydia
Mikaela
Maddie
Jazmyn
Daisy
Nelly
Rachel
Sara
Riley
Emma
Abby
Emily
Claire
Darby
Savannah
Samantha
Jenna
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5K Run
Group Results
Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Sex Pace Clock Time
Viehweg 430 142 85 12:38.947  39:17.290
Lovett 367 144 86 12:41.819  39:26.210
Burleigh 333 146 87 12:44.028  39:33.070
Bowman 335 147 88 12:44.543  39:34.670
Shelley 321 148 89 12:54.050  40:04.200
May 421 150 91 12:57.885 40:16.110
Boyd 434 152 93 12:59.594  40:21.420
Reeves 354 154 94 13:04.298  40:36.030
Gerlach 318 156 95 13:04.794  40:37.570
Cullen 320 157 96 13:10.480 40:55.230
Lopez 403 158 97 13:10.705  40:55.930
Pennisi 422 159 98 13:17.344  41:16.550
berrigan 159 160 99  13:19.231 41:22.410
DeAngeli 356 162 101 13:20.026  41:24.880
Plumlee 357 163 102 13:30.106  41:56.190
Durkin 101 165 104 13:31.684  42:01.090
Winery 330 166 105 13:33.039  42:05.300
Fox 137 167 106 13:33.757  42:07.530
Winery 329 169 108 13:34.253  42:09.070
Johnson 408 170 109 13:34.495  42:09.820
Bowman 388 171 110 13:45.473  42:43.920
Bartlett 364 174 113 13:50.615  42:59.890
Drayton 365 175 114 13:56.684  43:18.740
Madsen 366 176 115 13:57.675 43:21.820
Looney 119 177 116 13:59.353  43:27.030
Hibbert 398 179 118 14:13.216  44:10.090
Nichols 375 180 119  14:15.522  44:17.250
Hatten 374 181 120 14:15.988  44:18.700
Jussel 225 182 121 14:16.758  44:21.090
Mubhlstein 348 183 122 14:18.995  44:28.040
Suarez 151 185 124 14:23.400 44:41.720
Schriever 428 186 125 14:23.867 44:43.170
Haskin 377 188 127 14:32.289  45:09.330
Wolfe 379 189 128 14:36.381 45:22.040
Hibbert 397 191 130 14:37.080 45:24.210
Madsen 407 193 132 14:58.220  46:29.870
Ballantyne 135 194 133 15:08.799  47:02.730
Shultz 328 195 134 15:10.267  47:07.290
Ballantyne 327 196 135 15:11.153  47:10.040
Cross 346 198 137  15:12.891 47:15.440
Rhymer 435 200 139 15:22.344  47:44.800
Jussel 350 201 140 15:27.334  48:00.300
McBrida 349 202 141 15:27.589  48:01.090
Luchini 115 206 145 15:37.563  48:32.070
Behner 355 207 146 15:44.082  48:52.320
Rubelt 341 209 147 15:45.064  48:55.370
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
DNF

DNF

DNF

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name
F Jessica
Sophie
Olivia
Kalyn
Emma
Mreanne
Tania
Mia
Catherine
Lizzy
Madison
Lindsay
Makena
Taylor
Sarah
Hannah
Grace
Megan
Hannah
Meghan
Kasidy
Kayla
Anna
Alisha
Gabrielle
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Davis
Bennett
Asher
Ben

=L

Alex
Jessica
Katrina
Maeve
Julie
Audrey
Lindsey
Anna
Isabel
Carley
Olivia

B T e e B |

Matthew
Drew
Nick

=L

5K Run
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Mueller 124
Worthen 371
Hullinger 426
Lopez 322
Hullinger 423
Grondahl 386
Palacios 148
Straubhar 432
Dillon 231
Cross 345
Robbins 338
Atkinson 140
Cecil 438
Caballero 440
Dean 449
Miller 313
Mitchell 314
Coburn 332
Reynolds 401
Gillies 339
Yoshida 347
Bailey 396
Rule 395
Anderson 303
Howard 363
Plumlee 358
Christensen 15
Wheelock 200
Arnzen 241
Goode 215
Hutchinson 233
Inch 267
Strausser 238
Johnson 6
Long 265
Fillmore 412
Schriever 429
Brady 213
Ross 209
Robinson 157
Howe 232
Roesler 210
Brokaw 219
5/3/2008

OA

211

212

214
215
216
217
221

223
225
226
227
228
231

233
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

26
27
33
94

19
53
65
69
137
140
141
187
DNF
DNF
DNF

3
4
5

Place Place

Sex
149
150
151

152
153
154
158
160
161

162
163
164
167
169
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

19
20
23
51

5
19
26
28
80
83
84
126
DNF
DNF
DNF

o~ w

Pace
15:58.129
15:59.060
16:02.450
16:02.766
16:03.033
16:03.432
16:33.995
16:56.030
17:18.696
17:37.869
17:38.055
18:28.938
20:11.829
20:26.401
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:10.547
08:13.554
08:32.824
10:56.011

07:54.115
09:09.404
09:40.631
09:42.605
12:26.932
12:32.695
12:38.680
14:32.032
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:46.468
06:52.878
06:55.576

Clock Time
49:35.950
49:38.840
49:49.370
49:50.350
49:51.180
49:52.420
51:27.350
52:35.790
53:46.190
54:45.740
54:46.320
57:24.360

1:02:43.940
1:03:29.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:23.640
25:32.980
26:32.830
33:57.570

24:32.600
28:26.450
30:03.440
30:09.570
38:39.970
38:57.870
39:16.460
45:08.530
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:02.490

21:22.400
21:30.780

Page 3 of 6



Division

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
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Sex First Name
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Nathan
Brad
Nathan
Lance
Joe
William
Austin
Roman
Ben
Lucas
MacKenzie
Kraig
Hawke
Randall
Matthew
Cooper

Samantha
Molly
Kendra
Kylie
Kayla

Ryan

Jared
Nolan
Davis

Chantay
Amy
Rebecca
Niki
Jenny
Laura

Luke
Jonathan

Julie
Kara

Kim
Sarah
Sara
ANne
Tania
Elizabeth

5K Run
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Chudej 234
Tinney 221
Hullinger 425
Kotter 257
Lovelace 249
Rainey 223
Patrick 112
Carlson 145
Johnson 260
Jaramillo 133
EauClaire 134
McGee 217
Wheelock 201
Boyd 117
Joslin 235
Hullinger 424
Lasher 203
Bradbury 242
Kotter 258
Poppin 228
Hansen 420
McCallum 212
Worthen 443
Pollock 218
Cross 3

Gress 245
Shaw 207
Crosswith 343
Nelson 202
Young 304
Nielson 147
Gordon 263
Burke 120
Tinney 220
McGee 204
Fuisting 158
Butler 208
Walker 237
Garner 106
Clements 107
Dean 246

5/3/2008

Place Place

OA
6
11
14
18
20
34
35
41
48
57
68
78
108
153
208
213

17
23
36
58
219

13
49
60

31
75
106
133
184
222

111
122

Sex
6
9

12
14
15
24
25
29
32
36
41
47
53
60
62
63

4
6
11
22

156

11
33
38

10
30
54
77
123
159

Pace
07:20.003
07:39.910
07:48.661
07:53.899
07:54.298
08:36.149
08:42.560
08:57.907
09:02.717
09:12.917
09:42.350
10:05.370
11:19.305
13:04.063
15:44.733
16:02.254

07:53.599
08:01.281
08:42.795
09:13.664
16:05.019

07:20.206
07:45.409
09:03.187
09:14.920

08:26.671
09:59.652
11:15.908
12:17.579
14:23.162
16:55.866

07:27.109
09:42.090

07:22.022
08:52.875
09:38.677
09:59.913
10:15.934
10:56.912
11:28.661
11:51.269

Clock Time
22:46.650
23:48.480
24:15.660
24:31.930
24:33.170
26:43.160
27:03.070
27:50.740
28:05.680
28:37.360
30:08.780
31:20.280
35:09.920
40:35.300
48:54.340
49:48.760

24:31.000
24:54.860
27:03.800
28:39.680
49:57.350

22:47.280
24:05.560
28:07.140
28:43.580

26:13.720
31:02.520
34:59.370
38:10.920
44:40.980
52:35.280

23:08.720
30:07.970

22:52.920
27:35.110
29:57.370
31:03.330
31:53.090
34:00.370
35:38.980
36:49.200
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
DNF

DNF

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name

F
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Perla
Kristin
Jeri

Leslie
Rhonda
Kat
Tammy
Stephanie
Janet

Kim

Greg
Kraig
Ryan
Michael
Nick
Ryan
Justin
Brian
Kevin
Craig
Joe
Scott
James
Dave
Simon
Kevin

Sue

Tracy
Tamara
Shelley
Sonja
Stephanie
Marisa
Dinu
Carolyn
Sandra
Sandra
Lisa

Lori

Jill

Ann
Denise
Charmayne
Mary

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Fox 138
Bowman 389
Looney 118
Scharfer 130
Holder 446
Parker 312
Schaff 382
Cross 344
Anderson 302
Fuisting 268
Sollars 111
McGee 205
Carlson 146
Ide 222
Clements 108
Williams 156
Liddle 28

Walker 236
Bunker 142
Arnzen 240
Fyan 261
Quick 394
Page 337
Smith 406
Lovett 109
Bunker 262
Lovelace 248
Jackson 127
Fredrickson 256
Shultz 324
Rone 122
Crocker 216
Hendrix 251
Wolf 360
Badger 317
Matts 123
Braley 128
Harp 310
Delmas 383
Singer 441
DeAngeli 259
Johnson 409
Hibbert 399
Jussel 224

5/3/2008

Place Place

OA
168
173
178
197
199
203
204
229
DNF
DNF

22
37
44
64
71
72
73
79
90
97
110
116
124
135
145
DNF

24
28
43
61
81
84
86
101
103
109
120
149
151
161
164
172
192
205

Sex
107
112
117
136
138
142
143
165
DNF
DNF

17
26
30
39
43
44
45
48
49
52
54
55
56
57
59

DNF

7
8
14
23
33
36
38
49
51
56
65
90
92
100
103
111
131
144

Pace
13:33.983
13:46.581
14:04.704
15:12.704
15:13.110
15:36.159
15:36.365
19:27.041
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:56.607
08:43.210
08:59.153
09:38.954
09:46.249
09:53.046
09:53.554
10:15.441
10:47.730
10:57.621
11:22.321
11:41.104
11:52.920
12:25.518
12:42.463
00:00.000

08:02.756
08:19.684
08:58.822
09:17.991
10:18.397
10:33.757
10:37.695
11:09.288
11:09.884
11:22.122
11:42.479
12:55.953
12:59.363
13:19.755
13:30.354
13:45.695
14:37.350
15:37.212

Clock Time
42:08.230
42:47.360
43:43.650
47:14.860
47:16.120
48:27.710
48:28.350

1:00:24.830
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:40.340
27:05.090
27:54.610
29:58.230
30:20.890
30:42.000
30:43.580
31:51.560
33:31.850
34:02.570
35:19.290
36:17.630
36:54.330
38:35.580
39:28.210
00:00.000

24:59.440
25:52.020
27:53.580
28:53.120
32:00.740
32:48.450
33:00.680
34:38.810
34:40.660
35:18.670
36:21.900
40:10.110
40:20.700
41:24.040
41:56.960
42:44.610
45:25.050
48:30.980
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
DNF

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
19
20
21
22
23
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Sex First Name

F
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Debbie
Tausha
Lori

Irma
Stephanie
Debra

Layne
Craig
James
Greg
Paul
Brent
Jeff
Gordon
Maurico
Bill
Joel
Chris
Donald
Eric
Mike
Dennis

Debbie
Patti
Mary
Katherine

Kerry
Steve
Gerald
Jim
John

Shirley

Jan

5K Run
Group Results
Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Sex

Rubelt 342 210 148
Grondahl 387 218 155
Hansen 410 220 157
Atkinson 139 230 166
Cecil 439 232 168
Hisaw-keating 369 DNF  DNF
Davis 141 1 1
Hicks 113 2 2
Gutierrez 136 12 10
Stolp 384 16 13
Pascal 102 25 18
Lusk 244 30 21
Roesler 211 32 22
Milford 114 38 27
Jaramillo 132 52 34
Shultz 323 54 35
Poppin 229 59 37
Strausser 239 70 42
Schaff 380 92 50
Straubhar 433 224 64
Mitchell 315 DNF DNF
Dillon 230 DNF DNF
Greber 227 50 17
Tobias 255 56 21
Hoey 206 62 24
Grimmett 252 74 29
Lindorfer 266 21 16
Bradbury 243 39 28
Simpson 250 47 31
Rudolph 214 77 46
Viehweg 431 143 58
Mariatis 400 190 129
Reeves 125 155 61
5/3/2008

Pace
15:46.768
16:03.835
16:05.412
19:31.603
20:16.130
00:00.000

06:20.309
06:41.809
07:43.129
07:51.533
08:08.851
08:26.455
08:26.922
08:50.744
09:07.907
09:10.290
09:14.649
09:42.827
10:48.741
16:59.913
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:03.426
09:12.717
09:22.708
09:58.268

07:56.294
08:52.547
09:01.484
10:01.294
12:41.536

14:36.864

13:04.517

Clock Time
49:00.660
49:53.670
49:58.570

1:00:39.000

1:02:57.300
00:00.000

19:41.240
20:48.020
23:58.480
24:24.580
25:18.370
26:13.050
26:14.500
27:28.490
28:21.800
28:29.200
28:42.740
30:10.260
33:34.990
52:47.850
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:07.880
28:36.740
29:07.770
30:58.220

24:39.370
27:34.090
28:01.850
31:07.620
39:25.330
45:23.540

40:36.710
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
DNF

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
DNF
DNF

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
DNF

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place
Div
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
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Shelby
Emily
Abby
Kayla
Ada
Mandi
Colleen
Malori
Rebecca
Lucy

Gage
Carter

Erin

Jack
Tim
Joe

Ylonda
Kim
Cathi
Brie

Todd
Richard

Meredith
Laree
Melissa
Rachelle
Stephanie
Carissa

Jennifer
Katrina
Amanda
Kelly
Carlett
Shelly
Bonnie
Jana
Sherry
Mary

Place Place

Bib OA
Marlin 416 9
Marlin 415 11
Hansen 411 12
Schonberger 150 15
Palacios 309 16
Wallace 300 25
Copeland 419 33
Basye 306 42
Orahood 154 43
Maestas 448 44
Sollors 110 6
Wahl 19 DNF
Lindorfer 4 1
Wiley 24 17
Hawkins 254 18
Gawron 104 36
Hays 8 21
Meacham 226 22
Elliott 247 39
Sandow 152 DNF
Elliott 29 41
Toynton 144 46
Marlin 414 13
Goodman 10 23
Wallace 301 24
Bernard 26 27
Olson 13 DNF
Wahl 11 DNF
Christensen 17 2
Basye 3065 3
Alvaro 9 7
Cross 1 19
Bernard 25 26
Hawkins 253 30
Wiley 23 31
Straubhar 121 38
Maestas 447 45
Knutson 27 DNF

5/3/2008

Sex Pace
6 12:32.917
7 13:17.582
8 13:18.606
11 14:16.223
12  14:23.645
18 15:05.576
25 15:28.187
31 18:37.315
32 19:54.868
33 20:11.555
3 11:48.506
DNF 00:00.000
1 09:54.057
5 14:37.682
6 14:56.372
10 16:18.084
14  15:00.171
15 15:01.848
29 18:08.487
DNF 00:00.000
11 18:12.141
12  20:53.793
9 13:32.817
16 15:02.183
17  15:02.637
20 15:08.480
DNF 00:00.000
DNF 00:00.000
2 10:48.162
3 11:08.912
4 11:54.878
13  14:56.668
19 15:08.094
22 15:26.832
23  15:27.090
28 17:20.277
34 20:15.866

DNF 00:00.000

Clock Time
38:58.560
41:17.290
41:20.470
44:19.430
44:42.480
46:52.720
48:02.950
57:50.380

1:01:51.260
1:02:43.090

36:40.620
00:00.000

30:45.140

45:26.080
46:24.130
50:37.930

46:35.930
46:41.140
56:20.840
00:00.000

56:32.190
1:04:54.280

42:04.610
46:42.180
46:43.590
47:01.740
00:00.000
00:00.000

33:33.190
34:37.640
37:00.410
46:25.050
47:00.540
47:58.740
47:59.540
53:51.100
1:02:56.480
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
DNF

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
DNF

Age 70+

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Place

Div

1
2
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

M
M
M
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m m

Scott
Sean
Ken

Katrina
Bonita
Claudia
Jacque
Linda

Stan
Clive
Nick
Susan
Marlene
Anita

Cindy

Bib
Christensen 16
Cross 2
Wiley 22
Bradbury 20
Hammer 14
Borgna 153
Parenti 149
Alexander 21
Olson 7
Strong 18
Gawron 105
Haverson 126
Hansen 417
Bumgarner 12
Jordan 103

5/3/2008

Place Place

OA
5
20
29

8
14
37
40

DNF

10
35
28
34
DNF

32

Sex
2
7
8

5
10
27
30

DNF

—_

o &

21
26
DNF

24

Pace
11:40.673
14:57.402
15:23.020

12:15.976
14:04.968
17:00.087
18:11.745
00:00.000

11:40.673
12:44.839
16:17.698

15:13.947
16:17.479
00:00.000

15:27.878

Clock Time
36:16.290
46:27.330
47:46.900

38:05.940
43:44.470
52:48.390
56:30.960
00:00.000

36:16.289
39:35.590
50:36.730

47:18.720
50:36.050
00:00.000

48:01.990
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Layne Davis
2 Craig Hicks
3  Matthew Howe

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Top 3 Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace
141 - Age 40-49 1 M  06:20.309
113 - Age 40-49 2 M 06:41.809
232 - Age 12-14 3 M 06:46.468
5/3/2008

Clock Time
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Top 3 Results - Female
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace
8 Julie Tinney 220 - Age 30-39 1 F 07:22.022
10 Katie Weedn 361 - Age 11 and Under 2 F  07:39.459
15 Tianna Stolp 385 - Age 11 and Under 3 F  07:49.981

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

5/3/2008

Clock Time
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Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk
Top 3 Results - Male
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex

4  Stan Olson 7 - Age 50-59 1 M
5 Scott Christensen 16 - Age 40-49 2 M
6 Gage Sollors 110 - Age 11 and Under 3 M
www.BoiseY Striders.Org 5/3/2008

Pace Clock Time
11:40.673  36:16.289
11:40.673  36:16.290
11:48.506  36:40.620

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Erin Lindorfer
2  Jennifer Christensen
3 Katrina Basye

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk
Top 3 Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace
4 - Age 12-14 1 F 09:54.057
17 - Age 40-49 2 F 10:48.162
305 - Age 40-49 3 F  11:08.912
5/3/2008

Clock Time

Page 1 of 1



Seventh Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Alisha Anderson 303 DNF Age 11andUnder DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Janet Anderson 302 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000  00:00.000
94 Ben Arnzen 241 4 Age 11 and Under 51 M 10:56.011 33:57.570
97 Craig Arnzen 240 10 Age 30-39 52 M 10:57.621 34:02.570
230 Irma Atkinson 139 22 Age 40-49 166 F 19:31.603 1:00:39.000
228 Lindsay Atkinson 140 102 Age 11 and Under 164 F18:28.938 57:24.360
103 Carolyn Badger 317 9 Age 40-49 51 F  11:09.884  34:40.660
100 Reagan Badger 316 19 Age 11and Under 48 F 11:09.105  34:38.240
DNF Kayla Bailey 396 DNF Age 11and Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
196 Emma Ballantyne 327 83 Age11andUnder 135 F  15:11.153  47:10.040
194 Sara Ballantyne 135 81 Age 11and Under 133 F 15:08.799  47:02.730
174  Emily Bartlett 364 66 Age11andUnder 113 F 13:50.615  42:59.890
207 Samantha Behner 355 89 Age11andUnder 146 F 15:44.082  48:52.320
160 Serina berrigan 159 57 Age11andUnder 99 F 13:19.231 41:22.410
171 Emma Bowman 388 65 Age11andUnder 110 F 13:45.473  42:43.920
147 Isabelle Bowman 335 48 Age11andUnder 88 F 12:44.543 39:34.670
173 Kristin Bowman 389 9 Age30-39 112 F  13:46.581 42:47.360
152 Catherine  Boyd 434 51 Age 11and Under 93 F 12:590.594  40:21.420
153 Randall Boyd 117 16 Age 12-14 60 M 13:04.063  40:35.300
23 Molly Bradbury 242 2 Age 15-19 6 F 08:01.281 24:54.860
39 Steve Bradbury 243 2 Age 50-59 28 M 08:52.547  27:34.090
DNF Isabel Brady 213 DNF Age 12-14 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
117 Lauren Braley 129 28 Age 11 and Under 62 F 11:41.394  36:18.530
120 Sandra Braley 128 11 Age 40-49 65 F 11:42479  36:21.900
5 Nick Brokaw 219 2 Age 12-14 5 M 06:55.576  21:30.780
90 Kevin Bunker 142 9 Age 30-39 49 M  10:47.730  33:31.850
DNF Kevin Bunker 262 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
89 Mia Bunker 437 13 Age 11 and Under 41 F 10:47.547  33:31.280
67 Jonathan Burke 120 2  Age 20-29 40 M  09:42.090 30:07.970
146 Devon Burleigh 333 47 Age 11 and Under 87 F 12:44.028  39:33.070
76 Sarah Butler 208 3 Age 30-39 31 F  09:59.913  31:03.330
233 Taylor Caballero 440 104 Age 11 and Under 169 F  20:26.401 1:03:29.200
41 Roman Carlson 145 10 Age 12-14 29 M 08:57.907  27:50.740
44 Ryan Carlson 146 3  Age 30-39 30 M 08:59.153  27:54.610
231 Makena Cecll 438 103 Age 11 and Under 167 F  20:11.829 1:02:43.940
232 Stephanie  Cecil 439 23 Age 40-49 168 F 20:16.130 1:02:57.300
27 Bennett Christensen 15 2 Age11andUnder 20 M 08:13.554  25:32.980
6 Nathan Chudej 234 3 Age 12-14 6 M 07:20.003 22:46.650
71 Nick Clements 108 5 Age 30-39 43 M 09:46.249  30:20.890
111  Tania Clements 107 6 Age 30-39 57 F  11:28.661 35:38.980
130 Morgan Clinkscale 331 38 Age11andUnder 74 F 12:06.665 37:37.020
DNF Megan Coburn 332 DNF Age11and Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
93 Annelle Congdon 436 15 Age 11andUnder 43 F 10:51.880  33:44.740
84 Stephanie  Crocker 216 6 Age 40-49 36 F 10:33.757  32:48.450
198 Abby Cross 346 84 Age 11and Under 137 F  15:12.891 47:15.440
60 Davis Cross 3 4  Age 15-19 38 M 09:14.920  28:43.580
www.BoiseY Striders.Org 5/3/2008 Page 1 of 6



Place
OA
226
229
106
139
157

122
121
DNF
164
162
151
225
DNF
175
165
68
51
42
141
112
119
168
167
43
63
DNF
110
95
96
156
DNF
19

50
31
74
217
218
12
55
46
45
29
114
219

First Name Last Name
Lizzy Cross
Stephanie  Cross
Rebecca Crosswith
Madison Crum
Jenna Cullen
Layne Davis
Elizabeth Dean
Sarah Dean
Sarah Dean

Ann DeAngeli
Emma DeAngeli
Lori Delmas
Catherine  Dillon
Dennis Dillon
Kelsey Drayton
Katie Durkin
MacKenzie EauClaire
Hannah Feaney
Bradie Fillmore
Lindsey Fillmore
Pauline Finkbeiner
Isabel Forbes
Perla Fox
Victoria Fox
Tamara Fredrickson
Kim Fuisting
Kim Fuisting
Joe Fyan
ANne Garner
Madeline Garner
McKinly Gerlach
Meghan Gillies
Alex Goode
Luke Gordon
Debbie Greber
Chantay Gress
Katherine Grimmett
Mreanne Grondahl
Tausha Grondahl
James Gutierrez
Amaya Hallenberger
Katie Hampton
Brooke Hanonsek
Ellie Hanousek
Ambrazia Hansen
Kayla Hansen

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
345
344
343
264
320
141
246
143
449
259
356
383
231
230
365
101
134
418
413
412
376
353
138
137
256
158
268
261
106
390
318
339
215
263
227
245
252
386
387
136
402
362
372
373
392
420

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
100
15
3
44
54
7
31
DNF
15
58
13
99
DNF
67
60
13
5
2
7
24
30
8
62
3
2
DNF
11
5
16
53
DNF
1

N ©
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
162
165
54
82
96

1
67
66

DNF
103
101
92
161
DNF
114
104
41

18
13
84
58
64
107
106
14
25

DNF
54
44
45
95
DNF

17
10
29
154
155
10
20
16
15

60
156

Pace
17:37.869
19:27.041
11:15.908
12:31.768
13:10.480
06:20.309
11:51.269
11:51.069
00:00.000
13:30.354
13:20.026
12:59.363
17:18.696
00:00.000
13:56.684
13:31.684
09:42.350
09:06.317
08:58.439
12:38.680
11:37.569
11:42.228
13:33.983
13:33.757
08:58.822
09:38.677
00:00.000
11:22.321
10:56.912
10:57.112
13:04.794
00:00.000
07:54.115
07:27.109
09:03.426
08:26.671
09:58.268
16:03.432
16:03.835
07:43.129
09:11.906
09:01.233
09:00.093
08:25.480
11:40.493
16:05.019

Clock Time
54:45.740
1:00:24.830
34:59.370
38:54.990
40:55.230
19:41.240
36:49.200
36:48.580
00:00.000
41:56.960
41:24.880
40:20.700
53:46.190
00:00.000
43:18.740
42:01.090
30:08.780
28:16.860
27:52.390
39:16.460
36:06.650
36:21.120
42:08.230
42:07.530
27:53.580
29:57.370
00:00.000
35:19.290
34:00.370
34:00.990
40:37.570
00:00.000
24:32.600
23:08.720
28:07.880
26:13.720
30:58.220
49:52.420
49:53.670
23:58.480
28:34.220
28:01.070
27:57.530
26:10.020
36:15.730
49:57.350
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Place
OA
220
149
188
181
132

86
98
107
192
179
191

DNF
62
199
DNF

213
216
14
214
53
64
65
28
57
52
48
172
127
137
170
128
208
182
201
205
87
104
66
102
36
18
17
73
21

First Name Last Name
Lori Hansen
Lisa Harp
Jazmyn Haskin
Riley Hatten
Megan Hawkins
Marisa Hendrix
Brett Herrick
Jillie Herrold
Charmayne Hibbert
Michelle Hibbert
Nelly Hibbert
Craig Hicks
Debra Hisaw-keating
Mary Hoey
Rhonda Holder
Gabrielle Howard
Matthew Howe
Cooper Hullinger
Emma Hullinger
Nathan Hullinger
Olivia Hullinger
Jessica Hutchinson
Michael Ide
Katrina Inch
Tracy Jackson
Lucas Jaramillo
Maurico Jaramillo
Ben Johnson
Denise Johnson
Erika Johnson
Julie Johnson
Maren Johnson
Hayden Jones
Matthew Joslin
Anna Jussel
Claire Jussel
Mary Jussel
Mackenzie Keating
Abby Kesling
Ashtyn Kesner
Michelle Ketchum
Kendra Kotter
Lance Kotter
Samantha Lasher
Justin Liddle
Kerry Lindorfer

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
410
310
377
374
444
251
334
427
399
398
397
113
369
206
446
363
232
424
423
425
426
233
222
267
127
133
132
260
409
307

408
311
235
225
350
224
370
445
319
116
258
257
203
28
266

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
21
12
77
72
40
7
17
23
17
70
79
DNF
3
12
DNF

18
95

93
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Division

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 12-14

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

157
90
127
120
76
38
46
55
131
118
130
2
DNF
24
138
DNF
3
63
153
12
151
19
39
26
8
36
34
32
111
71
80
109
72
62
121
140
144
39
52
27
50
11
14

45
16

Pace
16:05.412
12:55.953
14:32.289
14:15.988
12:09.498
10:37.695
11:08.519
11:17.370
14:37.350
14:13.216
14:37.080
06:41.809
00:00.000
09:22.708
15:13.110
00:00.000
06:46.468
16:02.254
16:03.033
07:48.661
16:02.450
09:09.404
09:38.954
09:40.631
08:19.684
09:12.917
09:07.907
09:02.717
13:45.695
12:00.042
12:26.932
13:34.495
12:00.705
15:44.733
14:16.758
15:27.334
15:37.212
10:39.585
11:10.290
09:41.864
11:09.498
08:42.795
07:53.899
07:53.599
09:53.554
07:56.294

Clock Time

49:58.570
40:10.110
45:09.330
44:18.700
37:45.820
33:00.680
34:36.420
35:03.910
45:25.050
44:10.090
45:24.210
20:48.020
00:00.000
29:07.770
47:16.120
00:00.000
21:02.490
49:48.760
49:51.180
24:15.660
49:49.370
28:26.450
29:58.230
30:03.440
25:52.020
28:37.360
28:21.800
28:05.680
42:44.610
37:16.450
38:39.970
42:09.820
37:18.510
48:54.340
44:21.090
48:00.300
48:30.980
33:06.550
34:41.920
30:07.270
34:39.460
27:03.800
24:31.930
24:31.000
30:43.580
24:39.370
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Place
OA
140
178
177
215
158

20
24
144
145
126
206

30
129
193
176
190
109
150
105
202

40
37
78
38
136
DNF
DNF
DNF
21
183
118
133
180
222
123
124
221
203
25
35
159
26
163
49
59

First Name Last Name

Audrey
Jeri
Tayler
Kalyn
Payton
Joe

Sue
Katelyn
Simon
Meghan
Savannah
Brent
Adelaide
Rachel
Wendy
Shirley
Sandra
Cassie
Madison
Darby
Ryan
Kara
Kraig
Kraig
Gordon
Emma
Hannah
Grace
Mike
Jessica
Lydia
Sara
Niki
Kelsi
Laura
Elisabeth
James
Tania
Kat

Paul
Austin
Hadley
Davis
Madeline
Nolan
Joel

Long
Looney
Looney
Lopez
Lopez
Lovelace
Lovelace
Lovett
Lovett
Lowe
Luchini
Lusk
Lyke
Madsen
Madsen
Mariatis
Matts
May
Maynard
McBrida
McCallum
McGee
McGee
McGee
Milford
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mueller
Muhlstein
Murphy
Nelson
Nichols
Nielson
Page
Page
Palacios
Parker
Pascal
Patrick
Pennisi
Plumlee
Plumlee
Pollock
Poppin

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
265
118
119
322
403
249
248
367
109
368
115
244
308
407
366
400
123
421
340
349
212
204
205
217
114
391
313
314
315
124
348
351
202
375
147
336
337
148
312
102
112
422
358
357
218
229

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
6
10
69
94
55
7
1
46
15
34
88
4
37
80
68
1
10
50
22
87
1
1
2
14
6
42
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 40-49

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
83
117
116
152
97
15
7
86
59
70
145
21
73
132
115
129
56
91
53
141
7
12
26
47
27
79
DNF
DNF
DNF
149
122
63
77
119
159
68
56
158
142
18
25
98
19
102
33
37

Pace
12:32.695
14:04.704
13:59.353
16:02.766
13:10.705
07:54.298
08:02.756
12:41.819
12:42.463
11:59.788
15:37.563
08:26.455
12:01.307
14:58.220
13:57.675
14:36.864
11:22.122
12:57.885
11:15.731
15:27.589
07:20.206
08:52.875
08:43.210
10:05.370
08:50.744
12:25.934
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
15:58.129
14:18.995
11:41.594
12:17.579
14:15.522
16:55.866
11:52.711
11:52.920
16:33.995
15:36.159
08:08.851
08:42.560
13:17.344
08:10.547
13:30.106
09:03.187
09:14.649

Clock Time

38:57.870
43:43.650
43:27.030
49:50.350
40:55.930
24:33.170
24:59.440
39:26.210
39:28.210
37:15.660
48:32.070
26:13.050
37:20.380
46:29.870
43:21.820
45:23.540
35:18.670
40:16.110
34:58.820
48:01.090
22:47.280
27:35.110
27:05.090
31:20.280
27:28.490
38:36.870
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
49:35.950
44:28.040
36:19.150
38:10.920
44:17.250
52:35.280
36:53.680
36:54.330
51:27.350
48:27.710
25:18.370
27:03.070
41:16.550
25:23.640
41:56.190
28:07.140
28:42.740
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Place
OA
58
115
116
34
154
155
DNF
200
227
DNF

32
81
DNF
210
209
77
DNF
92
88
204
91
197
187
186
138
131
75
148
54
82
195
61
47
161
125
135
83
134
22
16
15
224
223
70
69

First Name Last Name

Kylie
Kori
Scott
William
Hadley
Jan
Hannah
Emily
Madison
Olivia
Drew
Jeff
Sonja
Carley
Debbie
Jenna
Jim
Anna
Donald
Mayson
Tammy
Sophia
Leslie
Anna
Maddie
Alex
Abby
Amy
Katie
Bill
Quinn
Riley
Shelley
Gerald
Jill
Lucy Clark
Dave
Emily
Renee
Greg
Greg
Tianna
Eric
Mia
Chris
Maeve

Poppin
Quick
Quick
Rainey
Reeves
Reeves
Reynolds
Rhymer
Robbins
Robinson
Roesler
Roesler
Rone
Ross
Rubelt
Rubelt
Rudolph
Rule
Schaff
Schaff
Schaff
Scharfen
Scharfer
Schriever
Schriever
Seaman
Sessions
Shaw
Shelley
Shultz
Shultz
Shultz
Shultz
Simpson
Singer
Singer
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sollars
Stolp
Stolp
Straubhar
Straubhar
Strausser
Strausser

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
228
393
394
223
354
125
401
435
338
157
210
211
122
209
342
341
214
395
380
381
382
131
130
429
428
155
326
207
321
323
325
328
324
250
441
442
406
405
404
111
384
385
433
432
239
238

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
4
27
12
8
52
1
DNF
85
101
DNF
1
5
5
DNF
19
90
4
DNF
11
12
14
14
11
8
76
43
39
2
49
8
8
82
4
3
14
33
14
9
41
1
2
12
98
10
4

Division

Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
22
61
55
24
94
61
DNF
139
163
DNF
4
22
33
DNF
148
147
46
DNF
50
40
143
42
136
126
125
81
75
30
89
35
34
134
23
31
100
69
57
35
78
17
13

64
160
42
28

Pace
09:13.664
11:40.863
11:41.104
08:36.149
13:04.298
13:04.517
00:00.000
15:22.344
17:38.055
00:00.000
06:52.878
08:26.922
10:18.397
00:00.000
15:46.768
15:45.064
10:01.294
00:00.000
10:48.741
10:41.330
15:36.365
10:47.946
15:12.704
14:32.032
14:23.867
12:30.161
12:08.168
09:59.652
12:54.050
09:10.290
10:26.281
15:10.267
09:17.991
09:01.484
13:19.755
11:55.084
12:25.518
10:33.493
12:24.173
07:56.607
07:51.533
07:49.981
16:59.913
16:56.030
09:42.827
09:42.605

Clock Time

28:39.680
36:16.880
36:17.630
26:43.160
40:36.030
40:36.710
00:00.000
47:44.800
54:46.320
00:00.000
21:22.400
26:14.500
32:00.740
00:00.000
49:00.660
48:55.370
31:07.620
00:00.000
33:34.990
33:11.970
48:28.350
33:32.520
47:14.860
45:08.530
44:43.170
38:50.000
37:41.690
31:02.520
40:04.200
28:29.200
32:25.230
47:07.290
28:53.120
28:01.850
41:24.040
37:01.050
38:35.580
32:47.630
38:31.400
24:40.340
24:24.580
24:19.760
52:47.850
52:35.790
30:10.260
30:09.570
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Place
OA
185

85
11

56
143
142

79

80
113

10

33
108

72
169
166

99
101
189

13
212
DNF
184

First Name Last Name

Mikaela
Olive
Brad
Julie
Patti
John
Natalie
Brian
Sara
Shellby
Katie
Asher
Hawke
Ryan
Cathy
Sarah
Avery
Dinu
Daisy
Jared
Sophie
Kasidy
Jenny

Suarez
Swan
Tinney
Tinney
Tobias
Viehweg
Viehweg
Walker
Walker
Watkins
Weedn
Wheelock
Wheelock
Williams
Winery
Winery
Wolf
Wolf
Wolfe
Worthen
Worthen
Yoshida
Young

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
151
352
221
220
255
431
430
236
237
378
361
200
201
156
329
330
359
360
379
443
371
347
304

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
75
10

(o] = N N
WO ;W O.,-hooo.,(nl\)l £~

61
18

78

92
DNF

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
124
37

9
1
21
58
85
48
32
59
2
23
53
44
108
105
47
49
128
11
150
DNF
123

Pace
14:23.400
10:35.821
07:39.910
07:22.022
09:12.717
12:41.536
12:38.947
10:15.441
10:15.934
11:38.210
07:39.459
08:32.824
11:19.305
09:53.046
13:34.253
13:33.039
11:08.683
11:09.288
14:36.381
07:45.409
15:59.060
00:00.000
14:23.162

Clock Time
44:41.720
32:54.860
23:48.480
22:52.920
28:36.740
39:25.330
39:17.290
31:51.560
31:53.090
36:08.640
23:47.080
26:32.830
35:09.920
30:42.000
42:09.070
42:05.300
34:36.930
34:38.810
45:22.040
24:05.560
49:38.840
00:00.000
44:40.980
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Linda Alexander
7 Amanda Alvaro

3 Katrina Basye

42  Malori Basye

26 Carlett Bernard
27 Rachelle Bernard
37 Claudia Borgna

8 Katrina Bradbury
DNF Anita Bumgarner
2  Jennifer Christensen
5  Scott Christensen
33 Colleen Copeland
19 Kelly Cross

20 Sean Cross

39 Cathi Elliott

41 Todd Elliott

36 Joe Gawron
35 Nick Gawron
23 Laree Goodman
14 Bonita Hammer
12 Abby Hansen
34 Marlene Hansen
28 Susan Haverson
30 Shelly Hawkins
18 Tim Hawkins
21  Ylonda Hays

32 Cindy Jordan
DNF Mary Knutson

1 Erin Lindorfer
44  Lucy Maestas
45 Sherry Maestas
11 Emily Marlin

13  Meredith Marlin

9  Shelby Marlin

22 Kim Meacham
4  Stan Olson
DNF Stephanie  Olson

43 Rebecca Orahood
16 Ada Palacios
40 Jacque Parenti
DNF Brie Sandow
15 Kayla Schonberger
6 Gage Sollors

38 Jana Straubhar
10 Clive Strong

46 Richard Toynton

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
21

305
306
25
26
153
20
12
17
16
419

247
29
104
105
10
14
411
417
126
253
254

103
27

448
447
415
414
416
226

13
154
309
149
152
150
110
121

18
144

5K Walk

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNF

—_
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Division

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 20-29

Age 70+

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
DNF
4
3
31
19
20
27
5
DNF
2
2
25
13
7
29
11
10
9
16
10
8
26
21
22
6
14

== n =<l s M o e o W o e = e o o e e e e e e o = o e e e e 1 e 1 ===l =l e = o e e e e e o e e o W s M

Pace
00:00.000
11:54.878
11:08.912
18:37.315
15:08.094
15:08.480
17:00.087
12:15.976
00:00.000
10:48.162
11:40.673
15:28.187
14:56.668
14:57.402
18:08.487
18:12.141
16:18.084
16:17.698
15:02.183
14:04.968
13:18.606
16:17.479
15:13.947
15:26.832
14:56.372
15:00.171
15:27.878
00:00.000
09:54.057
20:11.555
20:15.866
13:17.582
13:32.817
12:32.917
15:01.848
11:40.673
00:00.000
19:54.868
14:23.645
18:11.745
00:00.000
14:16.223
11:48.506
17:20.277
12:44.839
20:53.793

Clock Time
00:00.000
37:00.410
34:37.640
57:50.380
47:00.540
47:01.740
52:48.390
38:05.940
00:00.000
33:33.190
36:16.290
48:02.950
46:25.050
46:27.330
56:20.840
56:32.190
50:37.930
50:36.730
46:42.180
43:44.470
41:20.470
50:36.050
47:18.720
47:58.740
46:24.130
46:35.930
48:01.990
00:00.000
30:45.140

1:02:43.090

1:02:56.480
41:17.290
42:04.610
38:58.560
46:41.140
36:16.289
00:00.000
1:01:51.260
44:42.480
56:30.960
00:00.000
44:19.430
36:40.620
53:51.100
39:35.590
1:04:54.280
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
DNF Carissa Wahl

DNF Carter Wahl
25 Mandi Wallace
24 Melissa Wallace
31 Bonnie Wiley
17  Jack Wiley
29 Ken Wiley

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
11
19

300

301
23
24
22

Place
Div
DNF
DNF

5K Walk
List by Name - All
Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 30-39 DNF

N =01 WwWOo®

Age 11 and Under DNF
Age 11 and Under 18

Age 30-39 17
Age 40-49 23
Age 12-14 5
Age 40-49 8
5/3/2008

SZnmmZ

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
15:05.576
15:02.637
15:27.090
14:37.682
15:23.020

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:52.720
46:43.590
47:59.540
45:26.080
47:46.900
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Place
OA
60
137
27
73
165
25
95
111
71
145
22
35

38
206
102
153
178
177

67

81
109
211
155

28
120
117
197

91

52

57

68
194

12
167
168
230
228

90
121
41
44
222
221
185

First Name
Davis
Julie
Bennett
Justin
Katie
Paul
ANne
Tania
Nick
Simon
Greg
Austin
Craig
Gordon
Savannah
Michelle
Randall
Jeri
Tayler
Jonathan
Sonja
Sandra
Jessica
Jan
Tracy
Sandra
Lauren
Leslie
Sophia
Maurico
Lucas
MacKenzie
Sara
James
Victoria
Perla
Irma
Lindsay
Layne
Kevin
Sarah
Roman
Ryan
Laura
Tania
Mikaela

Last Name
Cross
Johnson
Christensen
Liddle
Durkin
Pascal
Garner
Clements
Clements
Lovett
Sollars
Patrick
Hicks
Milford
Luchini
Ketchum
Boyd
Looney
Looney
Burke
Rone
Matts
Mueller
Reeves
Jackson
Braley
Braley
Scharfer
Scharfen
Jaramillo
Jaramillo
EauClaire
Ballantyne
Gutierrez
Fox

Fox
Atkinson
Atkinson
Davis
Bunker
Dean
Carlson
Carlson
Nielson
Palacios
Suarez

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib

15

28

101
102
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
151

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
4
5

B2 NRIB2IN-"R830N0B5a380 ©o=2guoanwd NN

N
N

102

31
10

97
75

Division

Age 15-19

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

38
80
20
45
104
18
44
57
43
59
17
25
2
27
145
50
60
117
116
40
33
56
149
61
8
65
62
136
42
34
36
41
133
10
106
107
166
164

49
66
29
30
159
158
124

Pace
09:14.920
12:26.932
08:13.554
09:53.554
13:31.684
08:08.851
10:56.912
11:28.661
09:46.249
12:42.463
07:56.607
08:42.560
06:41.809
08:50.744
15:37.563
11:09.498
13:04.063
14:04.704
13:59.353
09:42.090
10:18.397
11:22.122
15:58.129
13:04.517
08:19.684
11:42.479
11:41.394
15:12.704
10:47.946
09:07.907
09:12.917
09:42.350
15:08.799
07:43.129
13:33.757
13:33.983
19:31.603
18:28.938
06:20.309
10:47.730
11:51.069
08:57.907
08:59.153
16:55.866
16:33.995
14:23.400

Clock Time

28:43.580
38:39.970
25:32.980
30:43.580
42:01.090
25:18.370
34:00.370
35:38.980
30:20.890
39:28.210
24:40.340
27:03.070
20:48.020
27:28.490
48:32.070
34:39.460
40:35.300
43:43.650
43:27.030
30:07.970
32:00.740
35:18.670
49:35.950
40:36.710
25:52.020
36:21.900
36:18.530
47:14.860
33:32.520
28:21.800
28:37.360
30:08.780
47:02.730
23:58.480
42:07.530
42:08.230
1:00:39.000
57:24.360
19:41.240
33:31.850
36:48.580
27:50.740
27:54.610
52:35.280
51:27.350
44:41.720
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Place
OA
138

72
DNF
63
160
33
108
133
17
40
37
62
75
76
DNF

32

DNF
77
19
84
78
49

11
64
34
205
182
50
58
59
DNF
225

53

208
79
80
69
70
97
94

First Name
Alex
Ryan
Olivia
Kim
Serina
Asher
Hawke
Niki
Samantha
Kara
Kraig
Mary
Amy
Sarah
Carley
Drew
Jeff
Ryan
Isabel
Jim

Alex
Stephanie
Kraig
Nolan
Nick
Julie
Brad
Michael
William
Mary
Anna
Debbie
Kylie
Joel
Dennis
Catherine
Matthew
Jessica
Nathan
Matthew
Brian
Sara
Maeve
Chris
Craig
Ben

Last Name
Seaman
Williams
Robinson
Fuisting
berrigan
Wheelock
Wheelock
Nelson
Lasher
McGee
McGee
Hoey
Shaw
Butler
Ross
Roesler
Roesler
McCallum
Brady
Rudolph
Goode
Crocker
McGee
Pollock
Brokaw
Tinney
Tinney
Ide
Rainey
Jussel
Jussel
Greber
Poppin
Poppin
Dillon
Dillon
Howe
Hutchinson
Chudej
Joslin
Walker
Walker
Strausser
Strausser
Arnzen
Arnzen

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
155
156
157
158
159
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

5K Run
List by Bib - All
Place
Div Division
43 Age 11 and Under
6 Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
2 Age 30-39
57 Age 11 and Under
3 Age 11 and Under
15 Age 12-14
4  Age 20-29
1 Age 15-19
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
3 Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
1  Age 12-14
5 Age 40-49
1 Age 15-19
DNF Age 12-14
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 12-14
6 Age 40-49
14 Age 12-14
3 Age 15-19
2 Age 12-14
- Age 30-39
4 Age 12-14
4  Age 30-39
8 Age12-14
18 Age 40-49
73 Age 11 and Under
1 Age 50-59
4  Age 15-19
9 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
99 Age 11 and Under
- Age12-14
2 Age 12-14
3 Age12-14
17 Age 12-14
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
4 Age 12-14
10 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
4

Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

81
44
DNF
25
99
23
53
77
4
12
26
24
30
31
DNF
4
22
7
DNF
46
5
36
47
33
5
1
9
39
24
144
121
17
22
37
DNF
161
3
19
6
62
48
32
28
42
52
51

i 1l | B § Bl | Bl 1 e 1 i & i ===l s B~ & e Bl § IO~~~ # e o e =i e 1 e == i 1 e s Bl 1 |

Pace
12:30.161
09:53.046
00:00.000
09:38.677
13:19.231
08:32.824
11:19.305
12:17.579
07:53.599
08:52.875
08:43.210
09:22.708
09:59.652
09:59.913
00:00.000
06:52.878
08:26.922
07:20.206
00:00.000
10:01.294
07:54.115
10:33.757
10:05.370
09:03.187
06:55.576
07:22.022
07:39.910
09:38.954
08:36.149
15:37.212
14:16.758
09:03.426
09:13.664
09:14.649
00:00.000
17:18.696
06:46.468
09:09.404
07:20.003
15:44.733
10:15.441
10:15.934
09:42.605
09:42.827
10:57.621
10:56.011

Clock Time
38:50.000
30:42.000
00:00.000
29:57.370
41:22.410
26:32.830
35:09.920
38:10.920
24:31.000
27:35.110
27:05.090
29:07.770
31:02.520
31:03.330
00:00.000
21:22.400
26:14.500
22:47.280
00:00.000
31:07.620
24:32.600
32:48.450
31:20.280
28:07.140
21:30.780
22:52.920
23:48.480
29:58.230
26:43.160
48:30.980
44:21.090
28:07.880
28:39.680
28:42.740
00:00.000
53:46.190
21:02.490
28:26.450
22:46.650
48:54.340
31:51.560
31:53.090
30:09.570
30:10.260
34:02.570
33:57.570
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Place
OA
23
39
30
31
122
24
20
47
86
74
56
43
18
36
164
48
110

DNF

139
140
21
65
DNF
DNF
DNF
184
127
129
149
128
203
DNF
DNF
DNF
100
103
156
66
157
148
215
54
61
82
131

First Name Last Name

Molly
Steve
Brent
Chantay
Elizabeth
Sue

Joe
Gerald
Marisa
Katherine
Patti
Tamara
Lance
Kendra
Ann

Ben

Joe
Kevin
Luke
Madison
Audrey
Kerry
Katrina
Kim
Janet
Alisha
Jenny
Erika
Adelaide
Lisa
Hayden
Kat
Hannah
Grace
Mike
Reagan
Carolyn
McKinly
Ashtyn
Jenna
Katie
Kalyn
Bill
Shelley
Quinn
Abby

Bradbury
Bradbury
Lusk
Gress
Dean
Lovelace
Lovelace
Simpson
Hendrix
Grimmett
Tobias
Fredrickson
Kotter
Kotter
DeAngeli
Johnson
Fyan
Bunker
Gordon
Crum
Long
Lindorfer
Inch
Fuisting
Anderson
Anderson
Young
Johnson
Lyke
Harp
Jones
Parker
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Badger
Badger
Gerlach
Kesner
Cullen
Shelley
Lopez
Shultz
Shultz
Shultz
Sessions

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
252
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
302
303
304
307
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

5K Run
List by Bib - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 15-19
2 Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
1  Age 20-29
7 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
7 Age 12-14
3  Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
3 Age40-49
6 Age12-14
3 Age 15-19
15 Age 40-49
11 Age 12-14
11 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
44  Age 11 and Under
6 Age12-14
1  Age 50-59
3 Age12-14
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and Under
5 Age 20-29
35 Age 11 and Under
37 Age 11 and Under
12 Age 40-49
36 Age 11 and Under
13  Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and Under
DNF Age 11 and Under
DNF Age 40-49
19 Age 11 and Under
9 Age 40-49
53 Age 11 and Under
7 Age 11 and Under
54  Age 11 and Under
49 Age 11 and Under
94 Age 11 and Under
8 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
8 Age 11 and Under
39 Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
6
28
21
10
67
7
15
31
38
29
21
14
14
11
103
32
54
DNF
8
82
83
16
26
DNF
DNF
DNF
123
71
73
a0
72
142
DNF
DNF
DNF
48
51
95
27
96
89
152
35
23
34
75

Pace
08:01.281
08:52.547
08:26.455
08:26.671
11:51.269
08:02.756
07:54.298
09:01.484
10:37.695
09:58.268
09:12.717
08:58.822
07:53.899
08:42.795
13:30.354
09:02.717
11:22.321
00:00.000
07:27.109
12:31.768
12:32.695
07:56.294
09:40.631
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:23.162
12:00.042
12:01.307
12:55.953
12:00.705
15:36.159
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:09.105
11:09.884
13:04.794
09:41.864
13:10.480
12:54.050
16:02.766
09:10.290
09:17.991
10:26.281
12:08.168

Clock Time

24:54.860
27:34.090
26:13.050
26:13.720
36:49.200
24:59.440
24:33.170
28:01.850
33:00.680
30:58.220
28:36.740
27:53.580
24:31.930
27:03.800
41:56.960
28:05.680
35:19.290
00:00.000
23:08.720
38:54.990
38:57.870
24:39.370
30:03.440
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:40.980
37:16.450
37:20.380
40:10.110
37:18.510
48:27.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:38.240
34:40.660
40:37.570
30:07.270
40:55.230
40:04.200
49:50.350
28:29.200
28:53.120
32:25.230
37:41.690
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
196 Emma Ballantyne
195 Riley Shultz
169 Cathy Winery
166 Sarah Winery
130 Morgan Clinkscale
DNF Megan Coburn
146 Devon Burleigh
98 Brett Herrick
147 Isabelle Bowman
123 Elisabeth Page
124 James Page
227 Madison Robbins
DNF Meghan Gillies
105 Madison Maynard
209 Jenna Rubelt
210 Debbie Rubelt
106 Rebecca Crosswith
229 Stephanie Cross
226 Lizzy Cross
198 Abby Cross
DNF Kasidy Yoshida
183 Lydia Mubhlstein
202 Darby McBrida
201 Claire Jussel
118 Sara Murphy
85 Olive Swan
119 Isabel Forbes
154 Hadley Reeves
207 Samantha Behner
162 Emma DeAngeli
163 Madeline Plumlee
26 Davis Plumlee
99 Avery Wolf
101 Dinu Wolf
10 Katie Weedn
46 Katie Hampton
DNF Gabrielle Howard
174  Emily Bartlett
175 Kelsey Drayton
176  Wendy Madsen
144 Katelyn Lovett
126 Meghan Lowe
DNF Debra Hisaw-keating
87 Mackenzie Keating
212 Sophie Worthen
45 Brooke Hanonsek

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
83
82
63
61
38
DNF
47
17
48
32
13
101
DNF
22
90
19
3
15
100
84
DNF
74
87
86
29
10
30
52
89
58
59
1
18
8
4
DNF
66
67
68
46
34
DNF
11
92
3

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

135
134
108
105
74
DNF
87
46
88
68
56
163
DNF
53
147
148
54
165
162
137
DNF
122
141
140
63
37
64
94
146
101
102
19
47
49

16
DNF
113
114
115
86
70
DNF
39
150
15

Pace
15:11.153
15:10.267
13:34.253
13:33.039
12:06.665
00:00.000
12:44.028
11:08.519
12:44.543
11:52.711
11:52.920
17:38.055
00:00.000
11:15.731
15:45.064
15:46.768
11:15.908
19:27.041
17:37.869
15:12.891
00:00.000
14:18.995
15:27.589
15:27.334
11:41.594
10:35.821
11:42.228
13:04.298
15:44.082
13:20.026
13:30.106
08:10.547
11:08.683
11:09.288
07:39.459
09:01.233
00:00.000
13:50.615
13:56.684
13:57.675
12:41.819
11:59.788
00:00.000
10:39.585
15:59.060
09:00.093

Clock Time

47:10.040
47:07.290
42:09.070
42:05.300
37:37.020
00:00.000
39:33.070
34:36.420
39:34.670
36:53.680
36:54.330
54:46.320
00:00.000
34:58.820
48:55.370
49:00.660
34:59.370

1:00:24.830

54:45.740
47:15.440
00:00.000
44:28.040
48:01.090
48:00.300
36:19.150
32:54.860
36:21.120
40:36.030
48:52.320
41:24.880
41:56.190
25:23.640
34:36.930
34:38.810
23:47.080
28:01.070
00:00.000
42:59.890
43:18.740
43:21.820
39:26.210
37:15.660
00:00.000
33:06.550
49:38.840
27:57.530
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Place
OA
29
181
180
112
188
113
189
92
88
204
151
16
15
217
218
171
173
96
136
114
115
116

DNF
DNF
191
179
192
190
DNF
55
158
134
83
135
193
170
172
220
141
42
51
219
150
159
216
213

First Name
Ellie
Riley
Kelsi
Pauline
Jazmyn
Shellby
Daisy
Donald
Mayson
Tammy
Lori
Greg
Tianna
Mreanne
Tausha
Emma
Kristin
Madeline
Emma
Ambrazia
Kori
Scott
Anna
Kayla
Nelly
Michelle
Charmayne
Shirley
Hannah
Amaya
Payton
Renee
Emily
Dave
Rachel
Maren
Denise
Lori
Lindsey
Bradie
Hannah
Kayla
Cassie
Hadley
Emma
Cooper

Last Name
Hanousek
Hatten
Nichols
Finkbeiner
Haskin
Watkins
Wolfe
Schaff
Schaff
Schaff
Delmas
Stolp
Stolp
Grondahl
Grondahl
Bowman
Bowman
Garner
Miller
Hansen
Quick
Quick
Rule
Bailey
Hibbert
Hibbert
Hibbert
Mariatis
Reynolds
Hallenberger
Lopez
Smith
Smith
Smith
Madsen
Johnson
Johnson
Hansen
Fillmore
Fillmore
Feaney
Hansen
May
Pennisi
Hullinger
Hullinger

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
412
413
418
420
421
422
423
424

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
1
72
71
24
77
25
78
11
12
14
13
2
96
20
65
9
16
42
26
27
12
DNF
DNF
79
70
17

DNF

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
9
120
119
58
127
59
128
50
40
143
92
13
3
154
155
110
112
45
79
60
61
55
DNF
DNF
130
118
131
129
DNF
20
97
78
35
57
132
109
111
157
84
13
18
156
91
98
153
63

Pace
08:25.480
14:15.988
14:15.522
11:37.569
14:32.289
11:38.210
14:36.381
10:48.741
10:41.330
15:36.365
12:59.363
07:51.533
07:49.981
16:03.432
16:03.835
13:45.473
13:46.581
10:57.112
12:25.934
11:40.493
11:40.863
11:41.104
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:37.080
14:13.216
14:37.350
14:36.864
00:00.000
09:11.906
13:10.705
12:24.173
10:33.493
12:25.518
14:58.220
13:34.495
13:45.695
16:05.412
12:38.680
08:58.439
09:06.317
16:05.019
12:57.885
13:17.344
16:03.033
16:02.254

Clock Time

26:10.020
44:18.700
44:17.250
36:06.650
45:09.330
36:08.640
45:22.040
33:34.990
33:11.970
48:28.350
40:20.700
24:24.580
24:19.760
49:52.420
49:53.670
42:43.920
42:47.360
34:00.990
38:36.870
36:15.730
36:16.880
36:17.630
00:00.000
00:00.000
45:24.210
44:10.090
45:25.050
45:23.540
00:00.000
28:34.220
40:55.930
38:31.400
32:47.630
38:35.580
46:29.870
42:09.820
42:44.610
49:58.570
39:16.460
27:52.390
28:16.860
49:57.350
40:16.110
41:16.550
49:51.180
49:48.760
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Place
OA
14
214
107
186
187
142
143
223
224
152
200
93
89
231
232
233
161
125
13
132
104
199
DNF

First Name
Nathan
Olivia
Jillie
Maddie
Anna
Natalie
John

Mia

Eric
Catherine
Emily
Annelle
Mia
Makena
Stephanie
Taylor

Jill

Lucy Clark
Jared
Megan
Abby
Rhonda
Sarah

Last Name
Hullinger
Hullinger
Herrold
Schriever
Schriever
Viehweg
Viehweg
Straubhar
Straubhar
Boyd
Rhymer
Congdon
Bunker
Cecil
Cecil
Caballero
Singer
Singer
Worthen
Hawkins
Kesling
Holder
Dean

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
5
93
23
76
8
45
5
98
12
51
85
15
13
103
23
104
14
33
2
40
21
12

Division

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

449 DNF Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex
12
151
55
125
126
85
58
160
64
93
139
43
41
167
168
169
100
69
11
76
52
138
DNF

Pace
07:48.661
16:02.450
11:17.370
14:23.867
14:32.032
12:38.947
12:41.536
16:56.030
16:59.913
12:59.594
15:22.344
10:51.880
10:47.547
20:11.829
20:16.130
20:26.401
13:19.755
11:55.084
07:45.409
12:09.498
11:10.290
15:13.110
00:00.000

Clock Time
24:15.660
49:49.370
35:03.910
44:43.170
45:08.530
39:17.290
39:25.330
52:35.790
52:47.850
40:21.420
47:44.800
33:44.740
33:31.280

1:02:43.940

1:02:57.300
1:03:29.200
41:24.040
37:01.050
24:05.560
37:45.820
34:41.920
47:16.120
00:00.000
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Place
OA
19
20

21

23
DNF
DNF
DNF

14

10
DNF

DNF
29
31
17
26
27

DNF
41
32
36
35

38
28
46
40
15
DNF
37
43
22
39
30
18
25
24

42
16
12

First Name Last Name
Kelly Cross
Sean Cross

Erin Lindorfer
Stan Olson
Ylonda Hays
Amanda Alvaro
Laree Goodman
Carissa Wahl

Anita Bumgarner
Stephanie  Olson
Bonita Hammer
Scott Christensen
Jennifer Christensen
Clive Strong
Carter Wahl
Katrina Bradbury
Linda Alexander
Ken Wiley
Bonnie Wiley

Jack Wiley
Carlett Bernard
Rachelle Bernard
Mary Knutson
Todd Elliott
Cindy Jordan

Joe Gawron
Nick Gawron
Gage Sollors
Jana Straubhar
Susan Haverson
Richard Toynton
Jacque Parenti
Kayla Schonberger
Brie Sandow
Claudia Borgna
Rebecca Orahood
Kim Meacham
Cathi Elliott
Shelly Hawkins
Tim Hawkins
Mandi Wallace
Melissa Wallace
Katrina Basye
Malori Basye

Ada Palacios
Abby Hansen

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
1

O© oOoNPDN

10

12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
103
104
105
110
121
126
144
149
150
152
153
154
226
247
253
254
300
301
305
306
309
411

5K Walk

List by Bib - All

Place
Div
2
1

1

1

2
DNF

DNF
DNF

O

WO WONDAMWNOWZEAEAN 2D NW_22ZRAWAONZAZ
T

-}
=

S

S

Division

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 70+

Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place
Sex Sex

13
7
1
1
14
4
16
DNF
DNF
DNF
10

DNF

DNF

23

19
20
DNF
11
24
10

28
21
12
30
11
DNF
27
32
15
29
22

18
17

31
12
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Pace
14:56.668
14:57.402
09:54.057
11:40.673
15:00.171
11:54.878
15:02.183
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:04.968
11:40.673
10:48.162
12:44.839
00:00.000
12:15.976
00:00.000
15:23.020
15:27.090
14:37.682
15:08.094
15:08.480
00:00.000
18:12.141
15:27.878
16:18.084
16:17.698
11:48.506
17:20.277
15:13.947
20:53.793
18:11.745
14:16.223
00:00.000
17:00.087
19:54.868
15:01.848
18:08.487
15:26.832
14:56.372
15:05.576
15:02.637
11:08.912
18:37.315
14:23.645
13:18.606

Clock Time

46:25.050
46:27.330
30:45.140
36:16.289
46:35.930
37:00.410
46:42.180
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:44.470
36:16.290
33:33.190
39:35.590
00:00.000
38:05.940
00:00.000
47:46.900
47:59.540
45:26.080
47:00.540
47:01.740
00:00.000
56:32.190
48:01.990
50:37.930
50:36.730
36:40.620
53:51.100
47:18.720

1:04:54.280

56:30.960
44:19.430
00:00.000
52:48.390

1:01:51.260

46:41.140
56:20.840
47:58.740
46:24.130
46:52.720
46:43.590
34:37.640
57:50.380
44:42.480
41:20.470
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Place
OA
13
11
9
34
33
45
44

First Name Last Name

Meredith
Emily
Shelby
Marlene
Colleen
Sherry
Lucy

Marlin
Marlin
Marlin
Hansen
Copeland
Maestas
Maestas

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Seventh Annual Hornet Run

Bib
414
415
416
417
419
447
448

5K Walk

List by Bib - All

Place
Div
1

NN N

—_
o

Division

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under

5/3/2008

Place

Sex Sex

9

7

6
26
25
34
33

F

B e e e B B |

Pace
13:32.817
13:17.582
12:32.917
16:17.479
15:28.187
20:15.866
20:11.555

Clock Time
42:04.610
41:17.290
38:58.560
50:36.050
48:02.950

1:02:56.480
1:02:43.090
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